s

Central Community Elementary School
Parent Advisory Council — General Meeting Agenda
December 8, 2021 7:00pm
(to be held virtually over Teams)
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PAC Executive

Chairperson: Bruce Catterall
Treasurer: Colleen Fee
Secretary: Leanne Francis
DPAC Representative: vacancy

Fundraising Coordinator: Daniella Munroe

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Welcome & Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes
+ from the Nov 17, 2021 general meeting

Principal’s Report

Chairperson’s Report
» BCTF Presentations for Parents, Body Science workshops
* PAC document repository

Treasurer’s Report
* Monthly report

DPAC Representative’s Report
* Nov 24 General Meeting review

Fundraising Coordinator’s Report
+ Dieleman Fundraising Sales, bottle drive
» 2022 fundraisers

Committee Reports
* Conflict & Bias Committee
* Recycling Committee

Old Business

* PAC Executive Officer & Representative vacancies
* PAC email account & Facebook page

* Grade 5 Leaving Committee

* Grade 5 hoodies & school Spirit Wear

* AV System, Tent Canopies & School Jerseys

New Business
* Hot Lunches
* Open discussion

DATE OF NEXT MEETING
* Wed, Jan 12, 2022

ADJOURNMENT



